Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Departmental Annual Report - 3
Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond

Department: Hindi
Academic Year: 2021-2022
Part A.1
Students undertaking project work as part of experiential learning component of coursework

Programme: B.A (Hons.)
Semester: 111

Course: GE

Course Code:

Paper Code: 12055302
Paper Name : 9197 R TuT

Faculty: Dr. Nisha Nag

Sr.No | Course Code Student Name College Rollno
1 511 SAKSHI SINGH 1801

2 523 DEEYA JULEY 2020/1560
3 523 Prachi 1561/2020
4 523 Sukriti Daksh 2020/1553
5 529 Aanchal 2020/42

6 529 Damini 294

7 529 Dipa Rani 1134

8 529 Kajal Singh 2020/403
9 529 Mansi 2020/241
10 529 VASUNDHARA RAJ 2020/1738
11 529 Disha 2020/254
12 529 Palak Maheshwari 2020/196
13 529 Pragya Mishra 535

14 529 Pushpa 2020/1701
15 529 Ritika Sharma 2020/331
16 563 Preeti Karwasara 2020/552
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Programme: B.A (Hons.)
Semester:1-2

Course: GE

Course Code:

Paper Code: 12055103/12055206

Paper Name : [gcl Qe 3 39T rega (sem-1)
JehdT 3R Targ o« (sem-2)

Faculty: Dr.Balram Meena/ Ms.Sheetal
Dr.Balram Meena / Ms.Nutan

S. No. Name Roll No
1 AANCHAL SONI 2021/194
2  AKANKSHA ANAND 2021/1493
3 ANJALI BANSAL 2021/532
4 ANSHIKA TYAGI 2021/801
5 BABLI 2021/1217
6 DHYAN TRIPTI 2021/1814
7 DIKSHA KUMARI 2021/1757
8 DOLLY SINGH 2021/1433
9 HIMANSHI KHARI 2021/263
10 KAVITA KUMARI 2021/323
11 KAVITA MEENA 2021/913
12 KHUSHBOO SONKER 2021/30
13 KHUSHI MISHRA 2021/1119
14 KOMAL 2021/494
15 MANISHA YADAV 2021/1762
16 MANISHA DHIMAN 2021/988
17 NEHA 2021/1839
18 NIKITA 2021/553
19 NISHA 2021/1812
POONAM
20 MALHOTRA 2021/1763
PRATISHTHA
21 DWIVEDI 2021/905
22 REKHA 2021/245
23 SAKSHI KUMARI 2021/1815
24 SAKSHI RAI 2021/556
25 SEEMA KUMARI 2021/357
26 SHRISTI 2021/1438
27 SUSAMA ROY 2021/81
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28 SWETA KUMARI 2021/1746
29 TANYA BHARDWAI 2021/1434
30 TANYA SHARMA 2021/842
31 UPASANA PANDITA  2021/2003
32 VANSHIKA TYAGI 2021/213
33 VARSHA 2021/371

Programme: B.A (Hons.)
Semester:3

Course: SEC

Course Code:

Paper Code: 12053303

Paper Name: Social Media
Faculty: Dr. Kavita Bhatia

S.
No. Name Roll No
1 AAYUSHYA SINGH 2020/1507
2 ANJALI 2020/389
3  ANKITA AYUSHI 2020/1105
4 ANKITA SHARMA 2020/333
5 ANNU KUJUR 2020/215
6 ANSHIKA TOMAR 2020/918
7 ANSHIKA SINGH 2020/515
8 ANSHULI 2020/1126
9 ANSURYA KUMARI 2020/259
10 ARPITA 2020/813
11 ARTI KUMARI 2020/351
12 ARZOO YADAV 2020/1084
13 BEAUTY 2020/601
14 BHAWANA KUMARI 2020/438
15 CHETNA KUMARI 2020/513
16 DEEPA YADAV 2020/559
17 DEEPALI PUNDIR 2020/810
18 DEEPANWITA BAISHYA 2020/429
19 DEEPSHIKHA 2020/1181
20 DIMPLE 2020/370
21 Ekta Bhardwaj 2020/1679
22 GALIYA AKHMETOVA 2020/1855
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INITOLI K

ISHA RANA
ISHA TRIPATHI
JAGRITI

JAYDEI

JYOTI

JYOTI SINGH
KAJAL KUMARI
KAJOL

KAJOL
KANCHAN
KRISHNA
MANISHA
MANJU
NAKSHITA SAHARAN
NAVITA

NEHA
NIRMALA KUMARI
NISHA VERMA
PALLVI

PAYAL

PRIYA BHATT

PRIYA SINGH
PRIYANKA ULHAS
SARAN

PRIYANSHI KATARIA
PUJA

RAKHI

RITIKA THAKUR
RIYA KAUSHAL
RUCHI

RUPALI AHIRWAR
SAKSHI KESHAV
SANDHYA NEGI
SHEENA BANSAL
Shreya Mishra
SIMRAN

SWETA KUMARI
TANNU JHA
TESHI ZENIA
URMILA

2020/262
2020/623
2020/772
2020/565
2020/256
2020/253
2020/377
2020/1250
2020/1527
2020/1505
2020/416
2020/928
2020/814
2020/362
2020/286
2020/363
2020/520
2020/848
2020/52
2020/460
2020/374
2020/526
2020/293

2020/824
2020/304
2020/347
2020/341
2020/1458
2020/89
2020/61
2020/313
2020/844
2020/615
2020/289
2020/1678
2020/264
2020/369
2020/507
2020/441
2020/296
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Programme: Hons.CBCS
Semester: 3rd

Course: SEC

Course Code: 516

Paper Code:12053302

Paper Name: VIGYAPAN AUR HINDI BHASHA
Supervised by- Dr. Balwant Kaur/ Dr. Renu Arora

S. No.
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Name

ANJALI

ANNEYSON

EKTA YADAV
GEETA

GEETA

HARSHITA BAVARIA
KIRTI VERMA
NEELAM

NISHA KUMARI
PAYAL

PINKY KUMARI
PRACHI SRIVASTAVA
PRIYA

SAKSHI THAKUR
SHIVANI
MAHARANIYA
SHRUTI AGARWAL
SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA
SUMAN KUMARI
SWATI RANI

VIBHA RANI
VIDISHA

Programme: B.A (Hons.)
Semester: 1V

Course: SEC

Course Code: 516

Paper Code: 12053407
Paper Name : HT9T R Tt

Faculty: Dr. Nisha Nag

Roll No
2020/55
2020/319
2020/307
2020/680
2020/327
2020/338
2020/60
2020/1127
2020/178
2020/1537
2020/480
2020/1336
2020/1528
2020/394

2020/832
2020/245
2020/595
2020/115
2020/169
2020/320
2020/395
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'3:' Student Name College Rollno

1 | Aayushya Singh 2020/1507
2 | Anjali 2020/389
3 | Ankita Sharma 2020/333
4 | ANNU KUJUR 2020.215
5 | ANSHIKA SINGH 2020/515
6 | Anshika Tomar 2020/918
7 | Anshuli 1126
8 | Ansurya Kumari 2020/259
9 | Arpita 2020/813

10 | Arti Kumari 2020/351

11 | Arzoo Yadav 2020/1084

12 | Beauty 2020/601

13 | BHAWANA KUMARI 2020/438

14 | Chetna kumari 2020/513

15 | Deepa yadav 2020/559

16 | DEEPALI PUNDIR 2020/810

17 | Deepanwita Baishya 2020/429

18 | Deepshikha 2020/1181

19 | Dimple 2020/370

20 | Ekta yadav 2020/307

21 | GEETA 2020/327

22 | Harshita Bavaria 2020/338

23 | INITOLIK 2020/262

24 | ISHA RANA 2020/623

25 | Isha Tripathi 2020/772

26 | Jagriti 2020/565

27 | Jyoti 2020/253

28 | KAJAL KUMARI 2020/1250

29 | Kajol 2020/1527

30 | Kanchan 2020/416

31 | Kirti Verma 2020/60

32 | Krishna 2020/928

33 | Manisha 2020/814

34 | Nakshita Saharan 286

35 | Navita 2020/363

36 | Neelam 2020/1127

37 | Neha 2020/520

38 | Nirmala Kumari 2020/848
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39 | Nisha Kumari 2020/178

40 | Nisha Verma 2020/52

41 | payal 2020/1537

42 | Pinky kumari 2020/480

43 | Prachi Srivastava 2020/1336

44 | Priya 2020/1528

45 | Priya Bhatt 526/2020

46 | priya singh 2020/293

47 | Priyanshi kataria 304/2020

48 | puja 2020 /347

49 | Rakhi 341
50 | Ritika Thakur 1458
51 | Riya Kaushal 89
52 | Ruchi 2020/61

53 | RUPALI AHIRWAR 2020/313

54 | Sakshi Thakur 2020/394

55 | Sandhya Negi 2020/615

56 | Sheena Bansal 2020/289

57 | SHIVANI MAHRANIYA 2020/832

58 | Shreya mishra 2020/1678

59 | Shruti Agarwal 2020/245

60 | Simran 264
61 | Suman kumari 2020/115

62 | Swati Rani 2020/169

63 | Sweta Kumari 2020/369

64 | Tannu jha 2020/507

65 | URMILA 296
66 | Vibha Rani 2020/320

67 | VIDISHA 2020/395

68 | Pallvi 2020/460

69 | Ankita Ayushi 2020/1105

70 | Anneyson 319
71 | Ekta bhardwaj 1679
72 | Galiya Akhmetova 2020/1855

73 | Geeta 2020/680

74 | jyoti singh 2020/377

75 | Kajol 2020/1505

76 | Payal 2020/374

77 | PRIYANKA ULHAS SARAN 2020/824
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78 | Srishti Srivastava 595
79 | ANJALI 202055
80 | Jaydei 256
81 | Sakshi keshav 2020/844

82 | MANJU 362
83 | TESHI ZENIA 441

Programme: B.A (Prog.)
Semester: IV

Course: SEC (fagmu aiv fdt )
Course Code: 501

Paper Code: 62053408

Faculty: Abhijeet Singh

S. No. Name Roll No
1 AKSHAYA 2020/108
2 BULBUL 2020/951
3 JYOTIDE 2020/130
4 JYOTIGA 2020/685
5 KOMAL K 2020/108
6 KOMAL S 2020/134
7 MAMTA 2020/127
8 MANSI G 2020/668
9 MRIGNA 2020/964
10 NIDHI PAL 2020/665
11 POOJA S 2020/584
12 PRAGYA 2020/128
13 PREETI 2020/138
14 RITIKA 2020/129
15 SHRUTI 2020/779
16 TAMANA 2020/134
17 TAMANN 2020/130
18 TAMANN 2020/106
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